Brief
BCM3450
®
BCM3450 MOCA™ POWER AMPLIFIER/LOW-NOISE AMPLIFIER
BCM3450 Power Amplifier/Low-Noise Amplifier
• Single PA/LNA for MoCA™ networks
• Gigabit Passive Optical Network(GPON) to MoCA bridge
• Home MoCA WAN networks

The performance of the BCM3450 meets the MoCA 1.0, 1.1
requirements for both noise figure and linearity.
Ordering Information:
• BCM3450KMLG – commercial environment, lead free package
• BCM3450KML – commercial environment, leaded package
• BCM3450IMLG – industrial environment, lead free package
• BCM3450IML – industrial environment, leaded package
LNA Output
In from Triplexer
Balun (ext)
PA Input
LNA/PA IC (BCM3450)
GAIN_DATA GAIN_CLK
100 MHz
LNA
2nd stage